Kratt Elementary School
650 W. Sierra Ave.
Fresno, CA 93704

Phone# (559) 451-4510
Fax# (559) 451-4511

Early Release Schedule
2024-2025

Pre-Kindergarten TK/Kindergarten

8:00-11:00
11:30-2:30

1st — 2nd Grades

8:15-10:00
10:00-10:15
10:15-11:20
11:20-11:54
11:54-1:15

5th — 6th Grades

8:15-10:40
10:40-10:55
10:55-12:40
12:40-1:14
1:14-1:15

AM Class
PM Class

Instruction
Recess
Instruction
Lunch/Recess
Instruction

Instruction
Recess
Instruction
Lunch/Recess
Instruction

8:15-9:30
9:30-9:45
9:45 —-10:45
10:45-11:19
11:19-12:15

37— 4t Grades

8:15-10:20
10:20-10:35
10:35-12:00
12:00-12:34
12:34-1:15

Instruction
Recess
Instruction
Lunch/Recess
Instruction

Instruction
Recess
Instruction
Lunch/Recess
Instruction




